## P11000098778

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	٠	
<b>v</b>	Office Use On	ılv



600214241676

11/14/11--01017--010 \*\*87.50

Effective Date Nov. 11, 2011



T. Bursh MOY 1 6 2011

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<b>SUBJECT: AVN Consulting Group</b>	Inc	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROм: <b>Mahesh Ayapati</b> Name	(Printed or typed)	<u>.                                    </u>
10860 NW 21st St		
Coral Springs, FL, 3307	Address  '1 State & Zip	
954-729-3895 Daytime T	elephone number	
Mahesh.Ayapati@yahoo E-mail address: (fo be used	.com	
E-mail address: (to be used	a for future annual report	t notification)

(Please refer to last Page for effective date)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

NRTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	10860 NW 21st St	
	Coral Springs, FL - 33071	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
	which the corporation is organized is:	
ANY AND A	ALL LAWFÜL BUSINESS	
		rest in the second seco
		<b>2</b>
		Effective Date A
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	Effective Date Nov. 11, 2010
he number of sl	hares of stock is:1000	, .
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS
	Title: MAHESH AYAPATI and Managing	Director Name and Title:
Address:	10860 NW 21st St	
	Coral Springs, FL - 33071	
		ector Name and Title:
Address:	10860 NW 21st St Coral Springs, FL - 33071	Address:
	Cotal Spilitys, FL - 3307 I	
Name and Address:	Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	·	Address:
PTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	otable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	MAHESH AYAPATI	
Address:	10860_NW 21st St	
	Coral Springs, FL, 33071	<del></del>
ARTICLE VII		
	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Address:	MAHESH AYAPATI	
Address.	10860 NW 21st St Coral Springs, FL, 33071	
		<del></del>
		of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated and as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
ns cerny.c	100 1076	in an regimenea agent and agree to act in this copies,
H.	V.N.Ita	11/12/2011
<del></del>	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date
ershmeit thin de		erein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
		erein are true. I am aware that the jaise information submitted three felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
L	Required Signature/Incorporal	11/12/2011
r		

Article VIII

The effective date for this corporation shall be: 11/11/2011